

Dignil FABRICS LTD.



Bhopar Village, Manpada Road, Dombivli (East) - 421 204. Phone: 0251-2870589 / 2870590 / 91/ 92 • Fax: 0251-2870545 e-mail: info@dfl.net.in • Website: www.dfl.net.in

Date: 11th September, 2018

To,
The Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd
Corporate Relationship Dept,
1st Floor, New Trading Ring,
Rotunda Building, P. J. Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001

Ref: BSE Scrip Code: 521151

Sub: Newspaper Publications: 26th Annual General Meeting- Reg. 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Madam/Sir,

In compliance with Reg. 30 read with Schedule III and other applicable provisions of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose herewith a copy of newspaper publications published on September 08, 2018 in following newspapers pertaining to 26th Annual General Meeting and dispatch of Notice to the Members in relation thereto.

- 1. Free Press Journal (In English Language)
- 2. Nav Shakti (In Marathi Language)

You are requested to take the same on record and oblige.

Yours faithfully, Thanking You

For Dhanlaxmi Fabrics Limited

BHAVIIKA JAIN

COMPLIANCE OFFICR & COMPANY SECRETARY

Admn. Office: 285, Princess Street, C. J. House, 2nd Floor, Mumbai - 400 002.

Phone: 022-2208 4635 • 22008176 - 77 • Fax: 022-22089558

CIN No.: L17120MH1992PLC068861

Date of Completion of dispatch of Annual report along with Notice of AGM: 4th September, 2018.

- 22. Date and time of commencement of e-voting:
- Date and time of end of e-voting: 28th September, 2018 at 5.00 p.m.
 - E-voting shall not be allowed beyond 5.00 p.m. on 28th September, 2018.
 - The Annual Report and Notice of AGM is available on Company's website: www.ilfl.co.in.
 - 6. In case of any queries regarding e-voting, members may refer the frequently asked questions (FAQ's) and e-voting manual available at www.evotingindia.com under Help section or write an email to helpdesk.evoting@cdslindia.com.

For Inox Leasing and Finance Limited

Sd/-

Place : Mumbai Date : 06th September, 2018 Vijay Saxena Company Secretary

81US

DLanlaymi



ABRICS LIVITE

CIN: L17120MH1992PLC068861

Regd. Off: Bhopar Village, Manpada Road, Dombivil (E), Thane, Maharashtra 421204

Corp. Off: 285, Chatrabhuj Jivandas House, 2nd Floor, Princess Street,

Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400002. Tel.: 0251-2870589

Email id: info@dfl.net.in Website: www.dfl.net.in

NOTICE

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the 26th Annual General Meeting (AGM) of Dhanlaxmi Fabrics Limited will be held on Saturday, 29th September, 2018, at 01.30 PM. at registered office of the company at Bhopar Village, Manpada Road, Dombivali East Thane 421204, Maharashtra to transact the business mentioned in the Notice of AGM sent along with the Explanatory Statement, Director's Report, Auditor's Report and the Audited Financial Statements of the Company for the Financial Year ended March 31, 2018. Notice of AGM and Annual Report for 2017-18, inter alia, including the remote e-voting instructions, Attendance Slip and Proxy Form have been emailed to the members whose email addresses have been registered with the Company / Depository Participant(s) and physical copies of the same have been sent by permitted mode to all other Members at their registered address by 07th September, 2018. The Annual Report is available on the Company's website: www.dfl.net.in

NOTICE IS FURTHER GIVEN that pursuant to Section 108 of the Companies Act, 2013, Rule 20 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 and Regulation 44 (1) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Company is providing electronic voting facility from a place other than the venue of AGM ("remote e-voting") provided by CDSL, on all the resolutions set forth in the Notice.

The details of remote e-voting are given below:

(I) The remote e-voting will commence on Wednesday, September 26, 2018 (9.00 am) and end on Friday, September 28, 2018 (5.00 pm). The e-voting module shall be disabled for voting thereafter.

(ii) The voting rights of Members shall be in proportion to their share of the paid-up share capital of the Company as of the cut-off date i.e. Friday, September 21, 2018. Once a vote is cast by the Member, he shall not be allowed to change it subsequently.

(iii) Any person who acquires equity shares of the Company and becomes a Member after Friday, August 24, 2018 i.e. cut-off date for dispatch of the Notice and holding shares as of the cut-off date i.e. Friday, September 21, 2018, may obtain the login details by sending a request at helpdesk.evoting@cdslindia.com

itiv) The Company is also offering the facility for voting by way of physical ballot at the icAGM. The Members attending the Meeting should note that those members who are nentitled to vote but have not exercised their right to vote by remote e-voting, may vote at in the AGM through ballot for all businesses specified in the accompanying Notice. The Members who cast their vote by remote e-voting may also attend the AGM but shall not to be entitled to cast their vote again.

 Amember can opt for only one mode of voting i.e. either through remote e-voting or by Ballot. If a member casts votes by both the modes, then voting exercised through remote e-voting shall prevail and Ballot Form shall be treated as invalid.

In case of any queries pertaining to e-voting, members may refer to the Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs) and e-voting User's Manual available under download section of https://www.evotingindia.com/ or email at helpdesk.evoting@cdslindia.com, Tel. 4800 200 5533 (Toll Free No.)

Notice is also hereby given pursuant to Section 91 of Companies Act 2013 and viRegulation 42 of the SEBI (LODR), Regulations 2015 that the register of members of the company will remain closed from the September 22, 2018 to September 29, 2018.

For Dhanlaxmi Fabrics Limited

Sd/

Place: Thane Bhavilika Jain
Dated: 08.09.2018 (Company Secretary)

(2)	Appointment of Mr. Ishari Kadhirvelan Ganesh, (DIN 00563409) who retires by rotation and being eligible offers himself for re-appointment.	565814835	56581069
3.	Appointment of Mr. Mrs. Isari Ganesh Arthi, (DIN 00568101) who retires by rotation and being eligible offers himself for re-appointment.	565814835	56581059
4.	Appointment of M/s R. Ravindaran & Associates as Statutory Auditors of the Company	565814835	56581309
5.	Appointment of Mrs. Nithya Kalyani (DIN 03593732) as an independent Director of the company	565814835	56581309
6.	Appointment of Mr. Magesh kumar Pasupathy (DIN 03593734) as an Independent Director of the company.	565814835	5657290
7.	Appointment of Ms. Vithika Balagiri (DIN: 08166422) as a Director of the company, liable to retire by rotation.	565814835	5658130

The Resolution No. 1 to 7 for Ordinary Business have been passed with the The result of the Ballot/Remote E-voting and Scrutinizer report is Website: www.gvfilms.in besides communicating the same to BSE.

Place : Mumbai Dated : 07.09.2018



Aspire Home Finance Corp

Registered Office: Motilal Oswal Tower, Rahimtullah : Prabhadevi, Mumbai, Maharashti

DEMAND NOTICE

NOTICE UNDER SECTION 13 (2) OF THE SECURITISATION AND RE
ASSETS AND ENFORCEMENT OF SECURITY INTE
Under Section 13(2) of the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Asset

Under Section 13(2) of the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Ass. Act. 2002 (the said Act) read with Rule 3(1) of the Security Interest (Enfor exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(12) of the said Act read with R has issued Demand notices under Section 13(2) of the said Act, calling Guarantor/s to repay the loan amount mentioned in the respective demand no above notice is hereby given once again to all the parties to pay within 60 day amounts indicated herein below, together with further interest from the da payment. The detail of the Borrower(s) amount dues on date of Demand Notice of loan amount are as under:

floan amount are as under:-				
Lean Agreement No./Name of the Borrower(s)/Co-Borrower(s)/Guarantor(s)	Demand Notice Date and Amount			
LXVIR00415-160009538 / Sandeep Shivaji Sonawane / Sunil Shivaji Sonawane	14-Aug-18 / Rs. 1177617/- (Rupees Eieven Lakh SeventySeven Thousand Six Hundred Seventeen Only)	Flat No No.78 Chandr Near V Mahara		
LXTIT00116-170027752 / Vijay Devji Waghela / Kamala Devji Waghela / Chetan Devji Waghela	14-Aug-18 / Rs. 1409187/- (Rupees Fourteen Lakh Nine Thousand One Hundred EightySeven Only)	Flat No Old S. H.No.1 Kaka (Mahara		
LXKAR00316-170032479 / Babulal Tilesawar Jaiswal / Poonam Babulal Jaiswal	14-Aug-18 / Rs. 1391139/- (Rupees Thirteen Lakh NinetyOne Thousand One Hundred ThirtyNine Only)	Flat No Sonari Temple		
LXPAN00315-160021004 / Akdas Salim Bubere / Salim Sikander Bubere	14-Aug-18 / Rs. 1914402/- (Rupees Nineteen Lakh Fourteen Thousand Four Hundred Two Only)	House At Villa Uchat, Mahara		
LXTIT00116-170024552 / Nandkumar Namdev Redkar / Sangita Nandkumar Redkar	14-Aug-18 / Rs. 1362278/- (Rupees Thirteen Lakh SixtyTwo Thousand Two Hundred SeventyEight Only)	Flat No Wama Bhiwan 421303		
LXTIT00415-160008112 / Balu Sahebrao Kamble / Shobha Sahebrao Kamble	14-Aug-18 / Rs. 889481/- (Rupees Eight Lakh EightyNine Thousand Four Hundred EightyOne Only)	Flat No Sr.No.1 Beside Mahara		
LXKAL00114-150000665 / Sandip Laxman Bhise / Kavita Sandip Bhise	14-Aug-18 / Rs. 876159/- (Rupees Eight Lakh SeventySix Thousand One Hundred FiftyNine Only)	Flat N Vaishn Bhiwa Mahara		
LXNAI01616-170033748 / Priyanka Prakash Balkate / Prakash Laxman Balkate	14-Aug-18 / Rs. 751935/- (Rupees Seven Lakh FiftyOne Thousand Nine 'Hundred ThirtyFive Only)	Survey A-Wing Village Thane		

If the said Borrowers shall fail to make payment to AHFCL as aforesaid AHFCL assets Under Section 13(4) of the Act and the applicable Rules, entirely at the and consequences. The said Borrowers are prohibited under the Act from trans way of sale, lease or otherwise without the prior written consent of AHFCL. contravention of the provision of the said Act or Rules made there under, shall be as provided under the Act.

Date : 08.09.2018 Place : MUMBAI

ForA

Notice is hereby given that the following sub-broker is no longer affiliated as sub-broker of JM Financial Services Ltd., Member of National Stock Exchange (NSE) with SEBI registration No. INB011054831 and Member of Bombay Stock Exchange (BSE) with registration No. INB011054831, having the registered office at 5th Floor, SEBI registration No. INB011054831, having the registered office at 5th Floor, SEBI registration No. INB011054831, having the registered office at 5th Floor, SEBI registration No. INB011054831, having the registered office at 5th Floor, SEBI registration No. INB011054831, having the registered office at 5th Floor, SEBI registration No. INB011054831, having the registered office at 5th Floor, SEBI registration No. INB011054831, having the registered office at 5th Floor, SEBI registration No. INB011054831, having the registered office at 5th Floor, SEBI registration No. INB011054831, having the registered office at 5th Floor, SEBI registration No. INB011054831, having the registered office at 5th Floor, SEBI registration No. INB011054831, having the registered office at 5th Floor, SEBI registration No. INB011054831, having the registered office at 5th Floor, SEBI registration No. INB011054831, having the registered office at 5th Floor, SEBI registration No. INB011054831, having the registered office at 5th Floor, SEBI registration No. INB011054831, having the registered office at 5th Floor, SEBI registration No. INB011054831, having the registered office at 5th Floor, SEBI registration No. INB011054831, having the registered office at 5th Floor, SEBI registration No. INB011054831, having the registered office at 5th Floor, SEBI registration No. INB011054831, having the registered office at 5th Floor, SEBI registration No. INB011054831, having the registered office at 5th Floor, SEBI registration No. INB011054831, having the registered office at 5th Floor, SEBI registration No. INB011054831, having the registered office at 5th Floor, SEBI registration No. INB011054831, having the registered office

Date: 08/09/2018 Place: Mumbal

JM Financial Services Ltd. **Authorised Signatory**

ABRICS LIMITED

CIN: L17120MH1992PLC068861

Regd. Off. Bhopar Village, Manpada Road, Dombivli (E), Thane, Maharashtra 421204. Corp. Off: 285, Chatrabhuj Jivandas House, 2nd Floor, Princess Street, Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400002. Tel.: 0251-2870589 Email Id: info@dfi.net.in Website: www.dfi.net.in

NOTICE

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the 26° Annual General Meeting (AGM) of Dhanlaxmi Fabrics Limited will be held on Saturday, 29° September, 2018, at 01.30 PM. at registered office of the company at Bhopar Village, Manpada Road, Dombivali East Thane -421204, Maharashtra to transact the business mentioned in the Notice of AGM sent along with the Explanatory Statement, Director's Report, Auditor's Report and the Audited Financial Statements of the Company for the Financial Year ended March 31, 2018. Notice of AGM and Annual Report for 2017-18, inter alia, including the remote e-voting instructions, Attendance Slip and Proxy Form have been emailed to the members whose email addresses have been registered with the Company / Depository Participant(s) and physical copies of the same have been sent by permitted mode to all other Members at their registered address by 07° September, 2018. The Annual Report is available on the Company's website: www.dfl.net.in

NOTICE IS FURTHER GIVEN that pursuant to Section 108 of the Companies Act, 2013, Rule 20 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 and Regulation 44 (1) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Company is providing electronic voting facility from a place other than the venue of AGM ("remote e-voting") provided by CDSL, on all the resolutions set forth in the Notice.

The details of remote e-voting are given below

(i) The remote e-voting will commence on Wednesday, September 26, 2018 (9.00 am) and end on Friday, September 28, 2018 (5.00 pm). The e-voting module shall be disabled for voting there

The voting rights of Members shall be in proportion to their share of the paid-up share capital of the Company as of the cut-off date i.e. Friday, September 21, 2018. Once a vote is cast by the Member, he shall not be allowed to change it subsequently.

(iii) Any person who acquires equity shares of the Company and becomes a Member after Friday, August 24, 2018 i.e. cut-off date for dispatch of the Notice and holding shares as of the cut-off date i.e. Friday, September 21, 2018, may obtain the login details by sending a request at helpdesk.evoting@cdslindia.com

(iv) The Company is also offering the facility for voting by way of physical ballot at the AGM. The Members attending the Meeting should note that those members who are entitled to vote but have not exercised their right to vote by remote e-voting, may vote at the AGM through ballot for all businesses specified in the accompanying Notice. The Members who cast their vote by remote e-voting may also attend the AGM but shall not

be entitled to cast their vote again. (v) A member can opt for only one mode of voting i.e. either through remote e-voting or by Ballot. If a member casts votes by both the modes, then voting exercised through remote e-voting shall prevail and Ballot Form shall be treated as invalid.

In case of any queries pertaining to e-voting, members may refer to the Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs) and e-voting User's Manual available under download section of https://www.evotingindia.com/ or email at helpdesk.evoting@cdslindia.com, Tel.

1800 200 5533 (Toll Free No.) Notice is also hereby given pursuant to Section 91 of Companies Act 2013 and Regulation 42 of the SEBI (LODR), Regulations 2015 that the register of members of the company will remain closed from the September 22, 2018 to September 29, 2018.

For Dhanlaxmi Fabrics Limited Sd/-

Place: Thane Dated: 08.09.2018

Bhaviika Jain (Company Secretary)

Regd. Office: 125 / 126, Maharaja Complex, Nehru Road, Shirpur 425405, Dist. Dhule. Tel: 02563256173 Email: investors@autoriders.in/compliance.afi@autoriders.in CIN: L51900MH1985PLC035433

Notice is hereby given that the 33"Annual General Meeting (AGM) of the members of the Company will be held on Friday, September 28,2018 at 11.00 a.m. at the Registered office of the Company to transact the business as set out in the Notice convening the AGM, which has been sent to the Members along with the Annual Report for the year 2017-which has been sent to the Members along with the Annual Report for the year 2017-2018. Notice is further given that pursuant to Section 91 of the Companies Act,2013 and applicable Rules there under, the Register of Members and Share Transfer Book of the applicable Rules there under, the Register of Members and Share Transfer Book of the Agomic Members, 2018 to Friday, 28" September,2018 (both days inclusive). Information pursuant to Rule 20 of the Companies (Management & Administration) Rules, 2014 is given below.

1.All business as set out in the said Notice may be transacted by Electronic Voting (remote e-voting). The members who have cast their vote(s) by remote e-voting may also attendthe Meeting but shall not be entitled to cast their vote(s) again.

2.The remote e-voting commences on Tuesday, September 25, 2018 at 9.00 a.m. and ends or demat form as on the cut-off date of September 21, 2018, only are entitled to vote.

3.Any person who becomes member of the Company after despatch of the Notice of the Meeting and holding shares as of the cut-off date may obtain the User ID and password inter alia by sending a request at evoting@nsdl.co.in or evoting@sharexindia.com.

4.The remote e-voting shall not be allowed beyond the aforesaid date and time.

5.The Notice along with the Annual Report 2017-18 is displayed on the Company's website-www.autoridersfinance.co.inand on the website of NSDL -www.evoting.nsdl.com

6.Contact details for information grievance: Sharex Dynamic (India) Pvt. Ltd., email id: sharexindia@vsnl.com, ph. no. 28515606 / 44.

Rakesh Todkari Company Secretary

जाहीर नोटीस

Place: Shirpur Date: 07.09.2018

या नोटीसीद्वारे सर्व जनतेस कळविण्यात येते की, गाव मीजे घोडबंदर, तालुका व जिल्हा ठाणे येथील खुली शेत जमीन मिळकत जिचा सर्व्हें नं. १७, हिस्सा नं. ४, क्षेत्र २८० चौ. मि. असून सदरहू जमीन मिळकत माझे आशील श्री. तुफैल रियाझ राही मे. एस एम इन्फ्रास्ट्रक्चर या भागीदार संस्थेचे एक भागीदार यांचा मालकीची ताब्यात व कब्जेवहीवाटीत आहे. माझ्या अशिलानी सदरची जमीन दिनांक ८/६/२०१७ च्या नोटराईइह खरेदीखता द्वारे श्री आश्रफ गुलाम रसुल पटेल यांच्याकहून रुपये ३,००,०००/-, (अक्षरी रुपये तीन लाख मात्र) ला विकत घेतील असून सदरहू ल्यीनीचे सर्व मालकी हक्क, अधिकार हे माझे अशिलांकडे आहेत व सदरच्या जमीनीचा निर्विवाद कब्जा हा माझा अशिलांकडे आहे.

सदरहू मिळकती मधील सव्हें नं ९७, हिस्सा नं ४, मधील उर्वरित क्षेत्र २८० चौ. मि. (एकंदरीत एकूण क्षेत्र ५६० चौ. मि. पैकी) हि मिळकत माझे अशिलांची भागीदार संस्था मे. एस एम इन्फ्रास्ट्रक्वर मधील भागीदार नामे १) नियाझ अमिर शेख, २) उदय पांडुरंग मोरे, आणि माझे आशील तुफैल रियाझ राही यांनी दिनांक १२/०८/२०१६ रोजीच्या नोंदणीकृत दस्ताच्या अन्वये नोंदणीकृत नं टनन ७१०९४६/२०१६ व दिनांक १२/८/२०१६ च्या नोंदणीकृत कुलमुखत्यारपत्रान्वये नोंदणीकृत नं टनन ७१०९४७-२०१६ (वरील दोन्ही दस्त हे दुय्यम निबंधक ठाणे ७ यांच्या कार्यालयात नोंदणीकृत केलेले आहेत.) सदरहू मिळकत श्रीमती कृष्णाबाई रघुनाथ पाटील व महेंद्र रघुनाथ पाटील यांचे कडून विकत घेतली आहे. सदरह् जमिनीचा खुला व निर्विवाद कब्जा, टायटल माझ्या अशिलांकडे आहे.

या नोटिसीद्वारे असे सूचित करण्यात येते की उपरोक्त जिमनी संदर्भात कोणीही कोणताही व्यवहार करू नये व तसा केल्यास त्याची सर्वस्वी जबाबदारी व्यवहार करणाऱ्यावर राहील व माझे अशील त्यांच्याविरुद्ध

न्यायालयी कार्यवाही करतील. ॲंड अमित सुरेश बोबडे. दिनांक: ०८/०९/२०१८ ओम सत्यम को ऑप हौ सो ,बी - २०६, रघुनाथ नगर,ठाणे (प) - ४००६०४

KNS BANK

मुख्य कार्यालय : ए/३१२, कमर्शियल "ए" विंग, कोहिनूर सिटी मॉल, किरोल रोड, कुर्ला (पश्चिम) सुंबई-४०० ०७०. दूरध्वनी क. (०२२) ६७२९४३०० / २५०३४७५२ / ५२६९ फॅक्स क्र. (০२२) ६७२९४३४५ website : www.knsbl.com E-mail : hrknb@yahoo.com

कब्जा सूचना (स्थावर मालमत्तेसाठी)

नियम ८ (१) सिक्युरिटी इंटरेस्ट (एन्फोर्समेंट) रुल्स, २००२ पहा

जिम्मस्याक्षरीकार **दि कुर्ला नागरिक सहकारी बँक लिमिटेड**चे सिक्युरिटाय<mark>से</mark>शन ॲण्ड रिकन्स्ट्रक ऑफ फायनान्शियल ॲसेट्स ॲण्ड एन्फोर्समेंट ऑफ सिक्युरिटी इंटरेस्ट ॲक्ट २००२ (५ ऑफ २००२) अन्वये प्राधिकृत अधिकारी आहेत आणि सदर सूचना प्राप्त झाल्याच्या दिनांकापार ६० दिवसांच्या आत २८.०५.२०९८ रोजी सूचनेत नमूद केलेली आणि अधिक रक्कम ४,९९,९३,९३०.७५ (रुपये चारशे एक्याण्णव लाख त्र्याण्णव हजार नऊशे तीस व पंच्याहत्तर है फक्त) साठी कर्ज खाते क. एलएनएम-३७७ व सीसी-५०९६ या रकमेची परतफेड करण्य दि. ०१.०५.२०१८ पासून ते प्रत्यक्ष भरणा करेपर्यंतची मागणी सूचना कर्जदार मे. प्रिंट कनेक्श प्रोपा. श्री. मन्सूर हुसैन सैफुद्दिन मिठाईवाला व श्री. सैफुद्दिन तैयबली मिठाईवाला यांना कर १३ (१२) सह सिक्युरिटी इंटरेस्ट एन्फोर्समेंट रुल्स, २००२ चा नियम ३ अन्वये प्राप्त झाले

अधिकारात जारी केली. सदर रकमेची परतफेड करण्यास कर्जदार अपयशी ठरल्यामुळे याद्वारे कर्जदार व सर्वसाम जनतेला सूचना देण्यात चेते की, सदर कायद्याचे कलम १३ (४) सह सदर नियमामधील नि अन्वये प्राप्त झालेल्या अधिकारात खाली वर्णन केलेल्या मालमत्तेचा निम्नस्वाक्षरीका

(4) 8 35 世

何何

Hot PEF 1-12 PH Hb

38

. विह

IME PIK नात

FIF श्रमे Ib) الطا

PIW 280 निर्व

येथ

祖

मुख

闹 Ihal